
OSTRACON 
Ostracon - Dr. Bernhard l. Müller, Postfach 202, CH-8800 Thalwil, Switzerland 

Tel. & Fax+ 41 43 388 57 66,galerie@ostracon.ch- www.ostracon.ch 

Ricard Bernadó Corominas 
C/ 17, Num. 30 

E-08757 Corbera De Llobregat 
Spain 

lnvoice no.: 18-104 25.11.2018 

Dear Mr. Bernardó, 
Thank you for purchasing the following item: 

Pos Descriptlon 

Ostracon - Egyptian Calcite Alabastron, Late Period, 712-30 BC 

Art-no. 

Amount 
Shipping 

Total 

Your transfer to Catawiki has been confirmed November 25, 2018. Thank you. 

Best regards, 

Dr. Bernhard l. Müller, Ostracon Gallery 

Amount 

250 EUR 

250 EUR 
20 EUR 

270 EUR 


